LAST NAME
GRAVELING
HARDY
CONGDON
SMITH
DURASTANT
HUDSON
COOPER
KARSTENDIEK
ANTONELLI
HART

FIELD
MCLAIN
MASTERSON
SEGAL
MORELLI
SOBERING
MINNICK
MARTIN
KOPETS
SLAFKY
MCLAIN IV
CAITO
STOVER
LESTOURGEON
TEPLANSKY
WONG
HELSEL
VELEZ
FEDOROVICH
PARULAN
DOHERTY
BARETH
DUPREE
DELANEY
BOWMAN
MASTROIANNI
EGGERT
HIGGINS
BLUM
WILLIAMS
GRIFFIN
GRANT
WAGNER
GARRISON
TORRES
FARROW

FIRST NAME
ERIC
AUSTIN
KENYON
TRENT
ZACKARY
PETER
CHESTER
VICTOR
JOHN
KENNETH
ADAM
MATTHEW
PATRICK
ADAM
THOMAS
MARCUS
BRANDON
BRANNON
STEVE
ERIC
JOHN
CHRIS
TYLER
PETER
MICHAEL
BASIL
DAVE
CARLOBI
NEIL

JEFF
JOSEPH
JEROME
SEAN
SEAN
BENJAMIN
DOMINICK
MATTHIAS
JONATHAN
FRANK
PHILLIP
MATT
THOMAS
MARTIN
SEAN
ESTEVAN
MIKE

34
37
46
51
14
11
16
19
29
27
26
28
29
27
29
32
30
33
33
34
30
30
30
30
34
34
39
38
38
38
36
38
35
39
36
35
37
37
38
39
36
37
44
40
40
42

1000
991
961
908
841
644
896
928
823
826
811
793
694
477
519
899
889
859
828
811
841
740
738
735
711
641
941
869
850
854
832
806
781
807
788
768
737
719
760
693
657
681
924
902
867
815

1000
996
949
902
862
646
887
889
796
761
781
723
595
564
526
902
849
840
802
810
802
768
722
738
660
598
909
876
858
832
827
782
768
760
768
761
731
718
721
716
659
624
892
882
831
814

1000
973
947
897
871
634
874
847
818
793
734
729
579
620
503
895
873
815
803
807
776
723
732
732
661
600
906
873
845
825
817
811
770
770
747
783
730
737
698
674
696
572
883
880
785
797

1000
888
946
885
873
629
885
872
826
803
782
751
596
642
520
902
862
844
802
804
806
786
708
681
710
609
903
867
858
825
838
783
800
777
770
754
733
740
710
694
599
659
874
875
777
792

AGE PTS1 PTS2 PTS3 PTS4 PTSTOTAL

4000
3848
3803
3592
3447
2553
3542
3536
3263
3183
3108
2996
2464
2303
2068
3598
3473
3358
3235
3232
3225
3017
2900
2886
2742
2448
3659
3485
3411
3336
3314
3182
3119
3114
3073
3066
2931
2914
2889
2777
2611
2536
3573
3539
3260
3218

CATEGORY PLACE

M-OA
M-OA
M-OA

M-MASTERS

M10-14
M10-14
M15-19
M15-19
M25-29
M25-29
M25-29
M25-29
M25-29
M25-29
M25-29
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
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TAYLOR
BEECHAM
RAUER
PANE
GLASSBURN
DE MARCO
RAESLY
CARTER

KINDERKNECHT

MCDONALD
THOMAS
STEVENSON
CLARK
WHEELER
KEEENY
YIBIRIN
WEBER
GODREAU
GOROSPE
MULLER
RON

SASSO
MCLEOD
CLARK
HUBBARD
GODBER
LASETER
MIRO
CLOSE

NIX
WILFONG
KEHR
SZARKO
MENDO
WURZLER
HARPER
BRAUNHEIM
EGAN

HOLT
BRUNK
EGOLF
ROBERTS
ROSSER
MOORE
MUNRO
GREENWAY
JARRETT

MATT
JOSHUA
DARREN
MICHAEL
MIKE
RODRIGO
CHRIS
CHRIS
LLOYD
DOUG
RAYMOND
RODNEY
RYAN
WAYNE
SEAN
SERGIO
JIM
JULIO E.
SONNY
SCOTT
DANNY
MICHAEL
STEVEN
JAMES
KURT
DENNIS
ROBERT
RICARDO
KEITH
JAMEY
ALAN
DREW
JOSEPH
DAVE
RICHARD
DAVID
DAVID

CHRISTOPHER

HOWARD

CHRISTOPHER

JOHN
DANIEL
HUGH
ERIC
HAMISH
ROBERT
BILL

44
41
40
42
40
40
40
44
44
41
44
42
41
45
49
49
49
48
47
45
46
49
49
45
46
46
54
53
54
53
53
52
54
50
52
52
53
50

52
53
52
54
56
55
55
58

754
855
799
738
761
770
655
678
617
592
592
580
580
894
843
847
748
742
738
741
678
709
645
579
577
554
798
748
743
710
692
656
723
730
755
630
563
582
614
584
557
524
488
833
774
754
724

775
867
757
741
765
689
687
666
623
611
579
552
553
862
848
811
729
708
691
693
657
529
596
592
575
538
818
757
716
700
682
699
616
685
669
581
597
577
585
576
525
515
480
798
783
761
706

751
528
708
685
661
691
672
655
613
585
560
533
498
864
849
816
713
698
690
701
630
667
558
590
534
487
796
724
710
680
684
693
677
639
534
580
613
612
542
578
488
522
432
808
744
743
691

803
822
733
725
686
692
698
654
660
610
512
556
551
855
853
828
721
701
706
681
683
643
579
604
587
534
813
741
694
690
698
697
696
648
640
619
595
591
562
546
531
539
509
825
752
738
721

3083
3072
2997
2889
2873
2842
2712
2653
2513
2398
2243
2221
2182
3475
3393
3302
2911
2849
2825
2816
2648
2548
2378
2365
2273
2113
3225
2970
2863
2780
2756
2745
2712
2702
2598
2410
2368
2362
2303
2284
2101
2100
1909
3264
3053
2996
2842

M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
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KUTCH
NELSON
WOODS
PHELPS
MAYER
BEST
FINUCAN
PETTIS
BROOKS
ZAPATA
FOX
WADLEY
LOEB
NUOSCE
HEVNER
SCHAEFER
FREEMAN
SHARP

PAUL
CARDONA
ROBERT
SPENCER
JAMES
CHARLES
JACK

MIKE

PAT
FREDDY
LAWRENCE
JIM
ANDREW
LARRY
LARRY
WILLIAM
JOHN
JOHN

58
57
55
56
62
60
62
62
62
61
60
64
67
66
67
71
70
74

761
656
656
674
854
805
728
657
592
599
487
478
871
693
622
630
503
469

735
655
636
609
855
793
730
720
577
586
507
444
855
653
600
606
479
446

491
633
626
570
823
774
709
704
647
612
447
429
826
650
593
594
516
443

737
643
635
598
833
738
703
703
693
592
436
359
843
659
614
608
640
449

2724
2587
2553
2451
3365
3110
2870
2784
2509
2389
1877
1710
3395
2655
2429
2438
2138
1807

M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M60-64
M60-64
M60-64
M60-64
M60-64
M60-64
M60-64
M60-64
M65-69
M65-69
M65-69
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
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